2018 / Amateur SuperSport Open /
20180421

Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap
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Cole Fugate
Keoni Yap
Danny Lee
Neil Nucup

Leonard Guidry

Tor Kristiansen

Shaun Blake
Darren Snipes
Shawn Sessions

Christopher
Stratmann

Steve Crabtree

Jason Carbone

Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha R1

Yamaha YZF-R1
BMW S1000RR

Yamaha YZF-
R1IM

Kawasaki
ZX10RR

Yamaha YZF-R6
Aprilia RSV4
Honda CBR1000

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Aprilia Tuono RF
Yamaha YZF-R6

11:20.360
11:29.338
11:37.171
11:44.482

11:46.265

11:48.310

11:48.665
12:04.636
12:05.465

12:05.644

12:19.585
11:18.900

01:51.706 00.000 00.000

01:53.827 6 08.978 08.978 20
01:54.836 6 16.811 07.833 16
01:55.733 6 24.122 07311 13
01:54.224 6 25.905 01.783 11
01:57.135 6 27.950 02.045 10
01:56.992 6 28.305 00.355 9
01:59.571 6 44276 15971 8
01:58.535 6 45.105 00.829 7
01:59.177 6 45.284 00.179 6
02:01.014 6 59.225 13941 5
02:14.880 5 1L 1L 4




